Light Weight Division
Class Place Dog/Handler

20Ib 1st Oreo/Leann Smith

2nd Domino/Ron Smith

Light Heavy Weight Division
3rd Karma/Ron Smith

September 7, 2025

Breed

APBT

APBT

American Bulldog

Gulf Coast Qualifiers Weight Pull #3

Dog's

Weight

Weight Pulled

20

24

70

2,025

2,025

4,125

g (=

Time
14.38

13.24

12.20
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Percent

101.25

84.38

58.93

Points

21

17

20

Remarks

MWPP

MWP

MWP/MWPP



