



## September 7, 2025

Light Weight Division					Weight				
Class	Place	Dog/Handler	Breed	Weight	Pulled	Time	Percent	Points	Remarks
20lb	1st	Oreo/Leann Smith	APBT	20	2,025	14.38	101.25	21	MWPP
	2nd	Domino/Ron Smith	APBT	24	2,025	13.24	84.38	17	MWP
Light Heavy Weight Division									
	3rd	Karma/Ron Smith	Americ <mark>an</mark> Bulldog	70	4,125	12.20	58.93	20	MWP/MWPP
		18							
							G.		
		A Distriction							
		120	-				5		
		27					1		
				Trans					
							The same		